Plus: Proceeds from sale of unit purchase options to EarlyBirdCapital 500,100
Less: Proceeds held in trust subject to conversion/tender ($10.20 × 3,499,999)(1) (35,699,990)

$5,620,868
Denominator:
Ordinary shares outstanding prior to this offering 1,000,000 (2)

Ordinary shares included in the units offered 4,000,000
Less: Shares subject to conversion/tender (3,499,999 )

1,500,001

(1)
Assumes in the case of a shareholder vote that all of our public shareholders vote in favor of a business
combination and that public shareholders holding one share less than 87.5% of the shares sold in this offering elect
to convert their shares to cash.

(2)Assumes the over-allotment option has not been exercised and an aggregate of 150,000 ordinary shares held bycertain of our initial shareholders have been forfeited as a result thereof.
46

Edgar Filing: Andina Acquisition Corp - Form S-1/A

DILUTION 80

TABLE OF CONTENTS

CAPITALIZATION
The following table sets forth our capitalization at November 8, 2011 and as adjusted to give effect to the sale of our
units, the insider warrants and the unit purchase options and the application of the estimated net proceeds derived from

the sale of such securities:

November 8, 2011(1)
Actual As Adjusted

Note payable to shareholders 100,000 �
Ordinary shares, $.0001 par value, -0- and 3,499,999 shares which
are subject to possible conversion, shares at conversion value(2) � 35,699,990

Shareholders� equity:
Ordinary shares, $.0001 par value, 100,000,000 shares authorized;
1,150,000 shares issued and outstanding, actual; 1,500,001 shares
issued and outstanding(3) (excluding 3,499,999 shares subject to
possible conversion), as adjusted

115 150

Additional paid-in capital 24,885 5,624,960
Deficit accumulated during the development stage (4,242 ) (4,242 )
Total shareholders� equity: 20,758 5,620,868
Total capitalization 120,758 41,320,858

(1)November 8, 2011 balances reflect the contribution to us in March 2012 of an aggregate of 287,500 shares by ourinitial shareholders at no cost to us.

(2)
Assumes in the case of a shareholder vote that all of our public shareholders vote in favor of a business
combination and that public shareholders holding one share less than 87.5% of the shares sold in this offering elect
to convert their shares to cash.

(3)Assumes the over-allotment option has not been exercised and an aggregate of 150,000 ordinary shares held bycertain of our initial shareholders have been forfeited as a result thereof.